Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:30

Ringnummer

1
1

8

9
15
16
17
19
25
26
27
35
44
45
49
50
50
55
62
73
84
108
108
119
124
127
139
153
158
168
175
176
187
203
223
261
274
291
305
330
339
345
369
430
435
514

242-17-2139
242-19-4123
242-18-3624
225-19-0247
098-18-0284
045-19-0302
116-19-0466
225-19-0467
045-19-0124
199-19-0430
199-16-0019
116-19-0536
250-19-0586
242-19-4024
049-19-4087
242-17-2307
242-19-4260
225-19-0052
901-19-7576
045-19-0511
250-19-0508
199-19-0132
199-19-0133
116-19-0445
049-19-4313
250-19-0715
242-18-3640
045-19-0075
116-19-0069
250-19-1020
199-19-0123
045-15-0976
199-19-0298
116-16-0125
116-18-0444
045-19-0240
225-19-0023
004-19-0324
116-18-0473
116-14-0022
116-19-0575
225-18-3336
045-17-1348
116-19-0432
116-18-0549
242-16-1855

25-07-2020 fra RODBY

Antal duer: 838
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 08:57:30 1.489,61
U 08:57:30 1.489,61
A 09:01:57 1.483,15
A 08:50:35 1.480,64
U 09:04:43 1.475,95
A 09:01:40 1.474,72
U 08:54:05 1.472,67
U 08:53:39 1.469,40
A 09:00:02 1.463,62
A 08:56:26 1.462,80
A 08:56:24 1.462,79
A 08:55:25 1.459,47
A 09:02:05 1.458,21
A 09:01:07 1.458,08
A 09:07:30 1.456,45
U 08:49:18 1.454,24
U 08:49:18 1.454,24
A 08:54:02 1.453,09
A 08:58:41 1.451,88
U 09:03:30 1.448,85
U 09:04:18 1.448,03
U 08:57:33 1.443,77
A 08:57:33 1.443,77
A 08:57:32 1.441,69
A 09:08:41 1.438,99
U 09:08:45 1.438,02
U 09:01:04 1.433,18
U 09:04:16 1.430,35
A 08:58:18 1.429,55
A 08:58:25 1.427,33
A 08:58:39 1.425,81
A 09:04:13 1.425,08
U 08:58:48 1.424,02
U 08:57:40 1.420,59
A 08:58:34 1.416,67
A 09:06:06 1.409,76
A 09:01:56 1.408,29
U 08:58:03 1.406,62
U 08:59:58 1.404,03
A 08:58:36 1.398,69
A 08:56:56 1.397,07
U 08:55:43 1.394,47
A 09:06:58 1.390,99
U 09:03:53 1.380,80
U 09:02:08 1.380,22
A 08:59:01 1.364,13

Forening Navn

1/ 54
1/ 54
1/7
1/ 37
1/ 14
1/21
1/ 15
1/79
1/ 24
1/ 16
1/20
1/ 23
1/ 21
1/ 23
1/25
1/ 42
1/ 42
1/ 15
1/ 12
1/ 26
1/ 15
1/ 22
1/22
1/ 12
1/ 14
1/ 27
1/ 18
1/ 11
1/21
1/ 13
1/ 16
1/ 20
1/ 17
1/ 28
1/ 39
1/ 4
1/ 15
1/ 14
1/6
1/ 18
1/ 16
1/6
1/3
1/1
1/2
1/6

242
242
242
242
049
045
116
242
045
199
199
116
045
242
049
242
242
242
242
045
049
199
199
116
049
049
242
045
116
116
199
045
199
116
116
045
242
242
116
116
242
049
045
116
116
242

LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ELSE HANSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
STEEN & BESIM
TEAM ZUFEROV
ISMAIL & MERT
ANDREAS & PETER
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
THERGAM AL HULO
BJARNE JANIK

LARS N. & MILLE
ERIK HANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
HANS-PETER ERRATH
BO SORENSEN

ERIK KRUSE

K & K SORENSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
KELD FREDERICIA
FREDDY NORDQUIST
SINAN YILMAZ
PETER HANSEN
MIRKO HADZIC
SOREN JONS

RENE LARSEN
YUSEIN FERAD
JIMMY FREDERICIA
NIELS JAWORSKI

IB THOMSEN

SOREN LARSEN
MAIJA CINIECKA
FINN GALLE
STEFFEN HANSEN
ABDUL RAZEQ PAYEN
IVAN JENSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
RUNE RASMUSSEN
RASMUS BECH
FHINN & MONA
JORGEN DANIELSEN
M. HALD PEDERSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 27-07-2020

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
1.000
996
994
991
990
989
986
983
982
982
980
979
979
978
976
976
975
975
973
972
969
969
968
966
965
962
960
960
958
957
957
956
954
951
946
945
944
943
939
938
936
934
927
927
916



